INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
12 25°
design by alain monnens
25°
The 25° is a wall and ceiling surface mounted fixture.
Its form originates from well considered 25° cuts into
quadratic aluminum tubes. The position of the LED in

 width  150 mm
 height 132 mm
order code
 aluminium  T75C1HAB
 white  T75C1HWL
 black  T75C1HZL
25° spot
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  600
 class 1
 gear -
 rotation 360°
 length  100 mm
 width  88 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 aluminium  T75A1DAB
 white  T75A1DWL
 black  T75A1DZL
25° wall LED
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  600
 class 1
 gear -
 rotation 360°
 length  150 mm
 width  133 mm
 height 197 mm
order code
 aluminium  T75A2DAB
 white  T75A2DWL
 black  T75A2DZL
25° wall big LED
pr
iv
at

 width  150 mm
 height 132 mm
order code
 aluminium  T75C1HAB
 white  T75C1HWL
 black  T75C1HZL
25° spot
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  600
 class 1
 gear -
 rotation 360°
 length  100 mm
 width  88 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 aluminium  T75A1DAB
 white  T75A1DWL
 black  T75A1DZL
25° wall LED
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  600
 class 1
 gear -
 rotation 360°
 length  150 mm
 width  133 mm
 height 197 mm
order code
 aluminium  T75A2DAB
 white  T75A2DWL
 black  T75A2DZL
25° wall big LED
private h
ouse (dik
smuide,